2009 21000 (European) Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Hub

I Ref. Rear Brake
| L Tﬁ*ﬂﬂ 41073/A/B
¢ ‘ h @
/J
N

F2240

601 /
481
92058 —
:;% ——92057 92049A ‘E'":‘n}‘ /®
) SN §i‘;‘ ‘.3
. w.’:"‘:\’.‘
‘_\s‘\m. .
<¢" \' S
N> \

41068

42036

92152B

42041/A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 21000 (European)

PARTS LIST
Rear Hub

ITEM NAME

CIRCLIP (Ref # 481)

PIN-COTTER,4.0X40 (Ref # 550)
BEARING-BALL,#6006G (Ref # 601)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601A)

AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068)
WHEEL-ASSY,RR,BLACK (Ref # 41073B)
COUPLING-ASSY,RR HUB (Ref # 42033)
SLEEVE,RR HUB,L=22 (Ref # 42036)
SPROCKET-HUB,40T (Ref # 42041A)
STUD,10X19 (Ref # 92004)
RING-SNAP,52MM (Ref # 92033)
SEAL-OIL,RR HUB (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,PJN 40 55 8 (Ref # 92049A)
CHAIN,DRIVE,EK525UVXL3X110L (Ref # 92057)
JOINT-CHAIN,DRIVE (Ref # 92058)
COLLAR,RR HUB,L=145 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,RR AXLE,RH,L=11.5 (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,RR AXLE,LH,L=17 (Ref # 92152B)
DAMPER,SHOCK,RR HUB (Ref # 92160)
WASHER,25.5X38X3.2 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,CASTLE,24MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

481)5500
550AA4040
601B6006G
601B6205UU
41068-0035

41073-0090-18

42033-1213
42036-1279
42041-0065
92004-0028
92033-1043
92049-1375
92049-1376
92057-0132
92058-0010
92152-0471
92152-0558
92152-1245
92160-1485
92200-0278
92210-0276
92210-0280
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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