



# 2009 Z1000 (European)

## PARTS LIST

### Rear Hub

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CIRCLIP (Ref # 481)	481J5500	1
PIN-COTTER,4.0X40 (Ref # 550)	550AA4040	1
BEARING-BALL,#6006G (Ref # 601)	601B6006G	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601A)	601B6205UU	2
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068)	41068-0035	1
WHEEL-ASSY,RR,BLACK (Ref # 41073B)	41073-0090-18	1
COUPLING-ASSY,RR HUB (Ref # 42033)	42033-1213	1
SLEEVE,RR HUB,L=22 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1279	1
SPROCKET-HUB,40T (Ref # 42041A)	42041-0065	1
STUD,10X19 (Ref # 92004)	92004-0028	6
RING-SNAP,52MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-1043	1
SEAL-OIL,RR HUB (Ref # 92049)	92049-1375	1
SEAL-OIL,PJN 40 55 8 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1376	1
CHAIN,DRIVE,EK525UVXL3X110L (Ref # 92057)	92057-0132	1
JOINT-CHAIN,DRIVE (Ref # 92058)	92058-0010	1
COLLAR,RR HUB,L=145 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0471	1
COLLAR,RR AXLE,RH,L=11.5 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-0558	1
COLLAR,RR AXLE,LH,L=17 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-1245	1
DAMPER,SHOCK,RR HUB (Ref # 92160)	92160-1485	4
WASHER,25.5X38X3.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0278	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0276	6
NUT,CASTLE,24MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0280	1